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Order Confirmation Rocky for Mayor

418 S Douglas St

Salt Lake City,Utah 84102-3231

Order Details

Advertiser: Rocky for Mayor

Rocky for MayorAgency:

Advertiser No: 3042480

Name: Rocky 4 Mayor KODJ

10/23/2023Start Date:

End Date: 11/12/2023

Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

10/16/2023, 10:57:01 PM by KristenEntered:

Last Update: 10/17/2023, 04:24:02 PM by UP Generation

AE: Fabis/Henderson

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000706231

Revision #: 1

Agency Comm: 15%

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Salt Lake City
KODJ-FM

1 06:00-10:00
Commercial

10/23/2023 11/12/2023 3 3 5 0 5 30 Local Agency-
Political

$110.00 15 $1,650.00X X X X X - -

Salt Lake City
KODJ-FM

2 15:00-19:00
Commercial

10/23/2023 10/29/2023 1 1 5 0 6 30 Local Agency-
Political

$110.00 6 $660.00X X X X X - -

Salt Lake City
KODJ-FM

3 15:00-19:00
Commercial

10/30/2023 11/05/2023 1 1 5 0 7 30 Local Agency-
Political

$110.00 7 $770.00X X X X X - -

Salt Lake City
KODJ-FM

4 15:00-19:00
Commercial

11/06/2023 11/12/2023 1 1 5 0 6 30 Local Agency-
Political

$110.00 6 $660.00X X X X X - -

Salt Lake City
KODJ-FM

5 10:00-15:00
Commercial

10/23/2023 11/12/2023 3 3 1 0 2 30 Local Agency-
Political

$100.00 6 $600.00- - - - - X -

0

40

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

Ordered Gross: $4,340.00

$651.00Agency Commission:

$3,689.00Ordered Net:

$3,689.00Total Net Due:

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0
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$0.00 $0.00

$0.00
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$0.00
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0
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$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$1,198.50

$1,410.00

13

$2,490.50

$2,930.00

27

$0.00

$0.00

0
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