Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 2 Printed: 10/18/2023, 01:30:58 AM CDT Rocky for Mayor

418 S Douglas St

Salt Lake City, Utah 84102-3231



Advertiser:	Rocky for Mayor
Agency:	Rocky for Mayor
Advertiser No:	3042480
Name:	Rocky 4 Mayor KODJ
Start Date:	10/23/2023
End Date:	11/12/2023
Month Type:	Broadcast-Monthly
Entered:	10/16/2023, 10:57:01 PM by Kristen

Last Update: AE: Co-op: Order No: Revision #: Agency Comm: 10/17/2023, 04:24:02 PM by UP Generation Fabis/Henderson No 9000706231 1 15%

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.		Sch Days			т	w	Th	F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Salt Lake City KODJ-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	10/23/2023 1	1/12/2023	3	3	5	0	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	5	30	Local Agency- Political	\$110.00	15	\$1,650.00	
2	Salt Lake City KODJ-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	10/23/2023 1	0/29/2023	1	1	5	0	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	6	30	Local Agency- Political	\$110.00	6	\$660.00	
3	Salt Lake City KODJ-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	10/30/2023 1	1/05/2023	1	1	5	0	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	7	30	Local Agency- Political	\$110.00	7	\$770.00	
4	Salt Lake City KODJ-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	11/06/2023 1	1/12/2023	1	1	5	0	х	х	х	х	х	-	-	6	30	Local Agency- Political	\$110.00	6	\$660.00	
5	Salt Lake City KODJ-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	10/23/2023 1	1/12/2023	3	3	1	0	-	-	-	-	-	х	-	2	30	Local Agency- Political	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	
		Number of Spots:											4	0				Ordered (Gross:			\$4,340.00

		Total Net Due:	\$3,689.00
Number of Digital Impressions:	0	Ordered Net:	\$3,689.00
Number of Miscellaneous Lines:	0	Agency Commission:	\$651.00
Number of Spots:	40	Ordered Gross:	\$4,340.00

2023	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	27	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,410.00	\$2,930.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,198.50	\$2,490.50	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 2 Printed: 10/18/2023, 01:30:58 AM CDT Order No: 9000706231 Rocky for Mayor

418 S Douglas St

Salt Lake City, Utah 84102-3231

